miniPV®-H/miniPV-HX
Automated Dilute Solution/Kinematic Viscometer
For Dilute Solution Viscosity of Polymers and Kinematic Viscosity for General Purpose Applications
ASTM D445, ASTM D789, ASTM D1243, ASTM D1795, ASTM D2857, ASTM D3591, ASTM D4243,
ASTM D4603, ASTM D5226, ASTM D5336, ISO 307, ISO 1628-1, ISO 1628-2, ISO 1628-4, ISO 1628-5,
ISO 1628-6, ISO 3104, ISO 5351, DIN 51562-1, IEC 60450, Ph. Eur. 1472, Tappi T230, USP 911
2139 High Tech Road | State College | PA | 16803
800-676-6232 | 814-353-8000 | Fax 814-353-8007

•	 Photoresists
•	 Silicones
Ordering Information
CANNON® miniPV-H and miniPV-HX Dilute Solution/Kinematic
Viscometers consist of the viscometer unit, external power supply,
and waste receiver assembly. One viscometer tube, one set of
viscosity standards, a case of glass vials, a high precision digital
thermometer with probe, and VISCPRO® data storage/management
software are also included. Specify desired factory installed options
and viscometer tubes when ordering. Computer sold separately.
Description Part #
miniPV-H 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-C13
miniPV-H 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-C14
miniPV-H 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-C15
miniPV-HX 100 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-C16
miniPV-HX 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-C17
miniPV-HX 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-C18
Options
Additional temperature calibration (for each temperature beyond
the first) and heated stage option are available for an added charge
at the time of ordering.